1% EARLY LEARNING 2024-2025

N TER S EARLY LEARNING CENTER RATES
FEES DUE AT TIME OF REGISTRATION (NON-REFUNDABLE) PAYMENTS DUE THE 15™ OF EACH MONTH
REGISTRATION FEE: $50 PER CHILD AUGUST 2024 — MAY 2025
SUPPLY FEE: $50 PER CHILD
INFANT $820.00 INFANT $800.00
TODDLER $770.00 TODDLER $750.00
2 YEAR OLD $750.00 2 YEAR OLD $730.00
3 YEAR OLD $730.00 3 YEAR OLD $710.00
4 YEAR OLD $710.00 4 YEAR OLD $695.00

OTHER FEES
E-CHECK PROCESS FEE $1.00 PER TRANS LATE PAYMENT FEE $30.00
CREDIT CARD PROCESS FEE $2.50 PER TRANS RETURN PAYMENT FEE $35.00

LATE PICK-UP FEE  $2.50 PER MIN PER CHILD
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